Karta produktu: Adapter sleeve H316

Warianty produktu

Index

Adapter sleeve H316
H316-MTM

VERVO

product code: H316-MTM
product ean: 5907772120606

d1l [mm]

d [mm]

D [mm]

Bl [mm]

B2 [mm]

G [mm]

Weight [kgl

Nut model

Washer model

Self-aligning ball bearing model

Spherical bearing model

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-01-22

VErvao

70

80

105

59

17

M80 x 2,0
0,950

KM 16

MB16

1316K /2216K
21316K /22216K



	Karta produktu: Adapter sleeve H316
	Warianty produktu


