



product code: **H316-MTM**
product ean: **5907772120606**

d1 [mm]	70
d [mm]	80
D [mm]	105
B1 [mm]	59
B2 [mm]	17
G [mm]	M80 x 2,0
Weight [kg]	0,950
Nut model	KM 16
Washer model	MB16
Self-aligning ball bearing model	1316K / 2216K
Spherical bearing model	21316K / 22216K

Warianty produktu

Index	Price
Adapter sleeve H316 H316-MTM	Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Gallery

